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Kamera Bezprzewodowa 4MP
Security KIT/POE Hd K4P-4CR

Tenda

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Unit Box Length
RJ46

Projekt aparatu
ManufacturerCode

DDR3

957,11 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1433343
6932849434996
0.39

1

Eyeball
K4P-4CR

Tak

2000/1866/1800/1600/1333/106

6

Nazwa modelu

Dane obiektywu
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Potaczenia bezprzewodowe
Rozdzielczos$¢ pikseli

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Typ petli

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

K4P-4CR

4 mm@F2.2
0.01966 cubm
4.45 kg

NCI

21 cm

24 cm

0.21

0.24

WLAN

4 Mega Pixel

www.tendacn.com/product/k
4p-4cr.htmli

1/3”

1

4.1 kg
85258900

39 cm
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Waga opakowania wysytkowego 4.45 kg

Opis produktu

K4P-4CR 4 Channel PoE HD Video Security Kit.

4 Channel PoE HD Video Security Kit K4P-4CR includes 1 PoE NVR and 4 PoE conch security cameras. It integrates such
functions as plug and play, 4MP HD image quality, infrared night vision, Al human detection, H.265 high-performance video
decoding, HDD bad sector isolation, channel cloud storage and App remote monitoring. It offers one-stop solutions for small
video surveillance in such scenarios as single-family houses, shops, restaurants, offices, schools, factories and farms.
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